
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
 11 
177 
 70 
 15 
 76 
605 
 91 
 71 
 20 
 80 
 28 
 18 
 13 
277 
  8 
 51 
  3 
 90 

Class 
FPRA 

FAEM 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FPEA 

FPEA 

FAERJ 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
Frederico Capraro Neto 
Vancler Souza 
Kleber Eletric 
Rafael Piccioli Pereira 
Raphael Filizola 
Patrick Pereira 
Lucca Croce 
Paulo Farias Antonio 
Marcelo Ferreira Schmidt 
Ricardo Gravina 
André Salmoria 
André Cupello 
Thiago A. Lamberti 
Matheus Coletta 
José A. Soares S. Filho 
Diogo Messias Zucarelli 
Celso Jose Batista 
Guilherme A. De Bellis 

Laps 
14 
25 
21 
26 
16 
17 
6 

21 
27 
19 
24 
27 
27 
17 
24 
21 
19 
8 

Best Tm 
46.767 
46.799 
46.878 
46.941 
46.977 
47.024 
47.056 
47.099 
47.120 
47.172 
47.194 
47.273 
47.310 
47.382 
47.397 
47.430 
47.571 
48.025 

Diff 

0.032 
0.111 
0.174 
0.210 
0.257 
0.289 
0.332 
0.353 
0.405 
0.427 
0.506 
0.543 
0.615 
0.630 
0.663 
0.804 
1.258 

Gap 

0.032 
0.079 
0.063 
0.036 
0.047 
0.032 
0.043 
0.021 
0.052 
0.022 
0.079 
0.037 
0.072 
0.015 
0.033 
0.141 
0.454 

In Lap 
13 
12 
20 
5 
6 

17 
5 
8 

27 
13 
16 
23 
14 
5 

17 
16 
11 
5 

Chassis 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mega 
Techspeed 
Mega 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mega 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mega 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Birel 
Mini/M3 
Mega 
Techspeed 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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53º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2018 
SUPER F4 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - SF4 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:30:29 

Kartodromo Granja Viana - SP 1,015 km 

10/07/2018 12:30 


